Sherman Central School



127 Park Street • P.O. Box 950 • Sherman, NY 14781-0950 phone (716) 761-6121 • fax (716) 761-6119 www.shermancsd.org



Posting Date:

June 26, 2024

Starting Date:

September 1, 2024

Sherman Central School District is seeking qualified candidates for the following position:

Anticipated Instrumental and/or General Music Teacher

Requirement

NYS Certification in Music

Application Procedures

Interested candidates should submit a resumé, cover letter and completed application. General employment application available online at: https://www.shermancsd.org/domain/43

Please send applications to:

Superintendent Carrie Yohe Sherman Central School PO Box 950 Sherman, NY 14781

Applications may also be emailed to lwaygood@shermancsd.org or cyohe@shermancsd.org.

Sherman Central School District provides equal employment opportunities to all individuals and does not discriminate on the basis of color, race, religion, national origin, ancestry, sex or handicap.

Deadline for applications: July 8, 2024